
✓ Slim design
✓ Bidirectional drive
✓ Equipped with the latest intelligent software 
   and natural navigation technology
✓ Long lasting Li-ion battery
✓ 360° safety
✓ Powerful electric free-lift
✓ Transports closed pallets and load carriers
✓ Customized load handling devices

KEY FIGURES

Lifting height
1100mm

Payload
1000 kg
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Drive concept
Type
Max. driving speed
Lifting height/max shelf height
Load capacity
Fork length
Fork width
Turning radius
Ground clearance
Unit tare weight
Lift and transports
Height
Width
Length

Bidirectional
Lifting fork
5.4 km/h or 1.5 m/s
1100 mm / 1000mm
1000 kg
1230 mm
559 mm
3000 mm
25 mm
2000 kg
Closed pallets & load carriers
1915 mm
824 mm
2130 mm


