



KEY FIGURES

Drive concept	Bidirectional		
Туре	Lifting fork		
Max. driving speed	5.4 km/h or 1.5 m/s	Lifting height	
Lifting height/max shelf height	1100 mm / 1000mm	1100mm	
Load capacity	1000 kg		
Fork length	1230 mm		
Fork width	559 mm		
Turning radius	3000 mm		and the second sec
Ground clearance	25 mm	Daviasa	· · · · ·
Unit tare weight	2000 kg	Payload	
Lift and transports	Closed pallets & load carriers	1000 kg	
Height	1915 mm		
Width	824 mm		
Length	2130 mm		

sales@appliedintegration.co.uk | www.appliedintegration.co.uk